
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tours with Mrs Spinks our Head of School and 

Mrs Thomas-Friend our Executive Headteacher 

 
Day Date Time 

Wednesday 25th September 2024 9.30am 

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 1.30pm 

Friday 4th October 2024 9.30am 

Wednesday             9th October 2024 1.30pm 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 9.30am 

Wednesday  23rd October 2024 9.30am 

Thursday  7th November 2024 9.30am  

Monday  11th November 2024 1.30pm  

Thursday 14th November 2024 1.30pm  

Tuesday 19th November 2024 1.30pm  

Monday            25th November 2024 9.30am 

Wednesday            27th November 2024 9.30am 

Friday 29th November 2024 9.30am 

Monday 2nd December 2024 9.30am 

   

Saturday 9th November 2024 10.00am—12.00pm 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please call the office to book onto one of the tours listed. There are limited places on each tour. 

We are able to offer alternative dates if you are unable to attend any of the tours available. 

St Alphege CE Infant School 

Oxford Street 

Whitstable CT5 1DA 

  

Tel : 01227 272977 

Email: office@st-alphege.kent.sch.uk 

www.st-alphege.kent.sch.uk 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

‘Loved, Inspired, Shining’ 
We warmly welcome you to the St Alphege family.  

We are a vibrant and creative school who celebrate childhood.  
Come and see for yourselves what our fabulous school has to offer! 

Our Open Morning is on  

Saturday 9th November 2024 
Drop in at any time between 10:00am and 12:00pm  

This is an informal, family opportunity for you to see the school at your  
leisure, enjoy some refreshments and meet our wonderful staff team.  

 
Please also book onto a tour during the school day so you can meet our amazing children!  

We look forward to seeing you! 
01227 272977 

office@st-alphege.kent.sch.uk  www.st-alphege.kent.sch.uk    

www.facebook.com/stalphege/  
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